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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4230526
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4345810
Date of Transaction: 08/08/2018

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

.-U

~FERi-f-11----1
1 # 118TY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~

~ 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-Efffjfffitil» ~ - n/a - 11 20.001INEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
| CASES: AMC451955/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS

2 1.()() ~ NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE ~ - n/a- 11 37.001

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

3 1.00 NEW,UNAD.JUD~ONEORMOREAUTHNOS/~~ ~ -n/a- ~1 155.001

CASES: AMC451955/$155.00
1 NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE [-31--1

TOTAL:S212.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1--AMOET: 1212.661POSTMARKED:11/A

-TYPE:ICHEEKRECEIVED:1168/06/2618
-CHEEKNO: 16996-1

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder 8/8/2018



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/11/2019

l i l i 1111111111111111111 ill 1111 li l li 111111 li l l i
Box Number= AZ15154

111111 i'11111111111111111 11111'illi 11 11 lili 11111111111 Nill lili'11111111111111111 lilli 111111111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC451955-AMC451955

2 Correspondence

Illl'lll Illl'l lilililll Illill Illili AZ15154-9 AMC451761-AMC452292



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 7/11/2019

11 lillilill 11111111111 111111 1111111111
Box Number= AZ15154

l il ill li l li il li 11 ill Ill ' 11 11 111111 lili 1111111 Ill 1 1  1 li l li 1 1 111lili lilli il 11 1111 ill' IN 111111 11 lilli lill ill Ill lil i i ir li I
Claim Begin-End: AMC451955-AMC451955

3 Transfers

1 illilll lilli'llillilll illill Ililll AZ 1 5154-9 AMC451761-AMC452292



p 't

L./5-3- 3' Lit

9 9 179 8
RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;) 49 J go S
Department of Land Transfer
Information Inc. 451900
942 Calle Amanecer Suite B
San Clemente , CA 45>10 1
92673 *'4 510)55,

FOR RECORDERS USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED-
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim toj-Dan S!uder,  whose mailing address is 585 County Road 100 Florence, CO 81226 (collectively,
"Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim, The OLD CROW MINE lode
mining claim, AMC452241. The general course of this claim is North and South, and it is situated in SW Quarter of
Section 4, Township 6N, Range 5W, and the NW Quarter of Section 9, Township 6N, Range 5W, the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the
North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four
(4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the
center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above
the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on
which this notice is posted is situated within Section 4, Township 6N, Range 5W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa
County, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range
(s); SW 1/4 of SW 1 /4 of Section 4, T6N, RSW and NW 1/4 of NW 1/4 of Section 9, T6N, RSW, Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent
monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim is 1,318
Feet North and 560 Feet East of the SW corner of the Section 4, TGN, RSW, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa
County, Arizona.
Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 AG
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on September 20, 2018:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accurac , or validit of that document.
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS

, before me, And[£~Nn_que_L_ _  notary public, personally appeared
Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to
the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/hedtheir authorized capacity(ies), and that
but his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s),or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
instrument. 123
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is tru~~id co~. C

OIl-£
WITNESS my hand and official seal.

ANDREW MANUEL RODRIGLE <
 -430

Notag Outlic - Caifornia r LAJ
Orarge Couny 3>: 0 -, ; rn

Cormissin # 221 ?598 -DSignature (SEAL) My Comm Expires Oct 9. 2021 71 :''rn
·'U; 0

~NTER~'M n
n

. ~21 MAR 0 6 2019 ~lt-©,ocj']Aq,
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail Recorded Document To;)
Departnient of I.and Transfer Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer. Suite B
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR RECORDERS USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whosecurrent mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"),inconsideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and foreverquitclaim t°,Bndaette Bnlewhose mailing address is PO Box 697 Black Canyon City, AZ 85324 (collectively,"Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim, The COPPEROPOLIS GLORYHOLE lode mining claim, AMC451798. The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the NWQuarter of Section 34, T9N, R2W, Gila Salt River Meridian, Yavapai County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet inlength and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is postedapproximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerlydirection to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim.Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4"wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5  above the ground embossed with the name of theclaim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated withinSection 34, Township 9N, Range 2W, Gila Salt River Meridian, Yavapai County Arizona and this claim encompassesportions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SE 1/4 of NW 1/4/Ll and SW 1/4 of NW1/4/L2 of Section 34, T9N, R2\N, Gila Salt River Meridian, Yavapai County Arizona. The locality of this claim withreference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its localityare as follows: NE corner of this claim is 1,675 Feet South and 2,640 Feet West of the NE corner of Section 34, T9N,R2W. Beginning at the NE corner of this claim thence 600 feet due South to the SE corner of this claim, thence 1,500feet due West to the SW corner of this claim, thence due North 600 feet to the NW corner of this claim, thence dueEast 1,500 feet back to the place of beginning.
Tax Exemption Code A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on September 20, 2018:DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.-4
Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.F-A-notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies onlythe,dentity-oftheindividualwhosignedthe~ document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, ~uracy, or validity of that document. 1ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS

on *mber 20,161% before me. _AMMIA_I®fllifi &06,1#V f. i notary public, personally appeared
1 6.

Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be thY person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed tothe within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in h js/her/their authorized caloBcity(ie~and )Btbut his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) a~d, exq~ed toiinstrument, m Z *.l certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is truegid cor@t. . 4 30
WITNESS my hand and official seal.

FCEI1 6~FRA ANDREW MANUEL RODRIGUEZ IL;~ --1 <Nota,7 Duttic - California 4 «~ rl rnOrange County 4- U 00Signature (SEAL) *~*/ Commission # 2217598 CI
~ VEAkY My Comm Expires oct 9  2021 1 e IR

Ul n
U . 13



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of L.and Transfer
information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer. Suite B
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR M,CORDERJ USEUNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED-
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to,DEXIMessner and Amanda-Mesacerwhose mailing address is 535 Center Street Lykens, PA 17048
(collectively, "Grantee'), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The MADRILL
MINE lode mining claim, AMC452309  The general course of this claim is north and south and it is situated in the SE
Quarter of Section 29, T13N, R13W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in
length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted
approximately 1,200 feet in a northerly direction to the north end line and approximately 300 feet in a southerly
direction to the south end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4"wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the
claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated withinSection 29, Township 13N, Range 13W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SE 1/4
of SE 1/4, Section 29, T13N, R13\N. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanentmonument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is 1,140
feet north and 715 feet west of the SE corner of Section 29, T13N, R13W, Gila-Salt River Meridien, Mohave County,Arizona.
Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on November 20, 2018:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accurac , or valid it of that document.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

on Notompw 242010 , before me, AYIAYVIA,1 martuot Qointu€L , notary public, personally appeared
Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be tH6 person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed tothe within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies). and ~ptbut his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) a~d, exglted t112instrument. O = Ir
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is tru(~d co,~t. >
WITNESS my hand and official seal. - .4 ..: 10

.'51
- AdS Notary Pubil: - Catifernia _-,1 ,-d<
S.EY*d¥*1 Orange County 52~ .0 ' '.rn
1 Commissions 2217568 i -v :r·, 0

Signature · (SEAL) 1]~ Dis'LExplm-Qt9 202191 19
3>

'FF i ' r

U' r.



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land Transfer
Information: Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED-
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to,MichaeiSwearinenwhose rriailing address is 15091 Austin Road Willis, TX 77378(collectively, '
"Grantee'), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The UNION MINE lode mining
claim, AMC452242. The general course of this claim is east and west and it is situated in the SE Quarter of Section
31, T15N, R12W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in
width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in
a westerly direction to the west end line and approximately 300 feet in an easterly direction to the east end line. This
claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line
markers on each side of the center of the claim. All  markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the
ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the
claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 31, Township 15N, Range
12W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW t/4 of SE 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SE 1/4, Section 31, T15N, R12\N. The
locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any)
concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is 407 feet north and 2,578 feet east of the SW corner of
T15N, R12W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mo-have County, Arizona.
Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on September 25, 2018:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

f
Steven L  Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accurac , or validit of that document.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

on 52Pff'®Pr 110,101% , before me, *ldroW fhaflue 1 Kd riAU€tnotary public, personally appeared
Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the pdlson(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed tothe within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and thatbut his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed theinstrument. CJ
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph*true aScorr~

0WITNESS my hand and official seal, r>
- ,*905 ANDREWAIANJELRO~JEZ

, StNotary Pubi,C - Ca: ><6 * _
' · Orange C..-r
Commrssion # 22 - ZP . -f

RECPVE

Signature ' (SEAL) kly Comm Expires 066.7.21
-3 0

> C.n -
-I.ul .,
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land 7 ransfer
information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR RECOR[)1·HUS USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED-
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"),in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to, RobELEarhnsexi whose mailing address is 7750 Centerstone Drive Indianapolis, IN 46259 (collectively,
"GranteeD, all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The DUSKY MINE lode mining
claim, AMC451955. The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the NW Quarter of Section
14, Township 7N, Range 13W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length
and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted
approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly
direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4"
wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the
claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within
Section 14, Township 714, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona and this claim encompasses
portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NW 1/4 of NW 1/4 and NE 1/4 of NW 1/4 of
Section 14, T7N, R13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to
some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows:
NW corner of this claim is the NW corner of Section 14, T7N, R13W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County,
Arizona.
Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on September 24, 2018:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steveh L Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC
1-Anotary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed theE-document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accurac , or validit of that document.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS

on 9**r 24, 2010 , before me, ATJMWI'tl~OVQI fdfi #l»e.L , notary public, personally appeared
Steven L  Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be 2he person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed tothe within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and thatbut his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed theinstrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
WITNESS my hand and official seal -0 = 54

g = 3
Signature (SEAL) co

- -i
W
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail Recorded Document To;)
Department of Land Transfer Inc.
942 Calle Anianecer, Suite B
San Clemente. CA
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED-
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to,Jason-Rominvhose mailing address is 25550 Pumalo Street Apt 4 San Bernardino, CA 92404
(collectively, "Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The HEAVEN'S
GATE MINE lode mining claim, AMC451900. The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in
the NE and NW Quarters of Section 17, Township 7 N, Range 13\N, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County,
Arizona. This claim is 600 feet wide and 1,500 feet tall. This claim runs from the location monument on which this
location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and approximately 300
feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of
the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x
4"wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of
the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on whic; i this notice is posted is situated
within Section 17, Township 7N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SE 1/4
of NE 1/4 of Section 17, T7N, R13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona. The locality of this claim with
reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality
are as follows: SE corner of this claim is the 1,320 feet north and 0 feet west of the SE corner of Section 17, T7N,
R 1 3\AL
Tax Exemption Code A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on September 15, 2018:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L  Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC
AnotarypubiE-orother-officer-completingthiscemficatevenfies-oniythe-ident:tyofthe-ind:v13ualwho signed-the--]document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracv, or validitv of that document. |ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS

on_ S~kt¥\RF 1& ,20\0 , before me, fird¥FAJ w~Wfl Bm¥ \1\Jt L , notary public, personally appeared
Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be thb'person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed tothe within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same jn his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and thatbut his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, execute~ie
instrument. gr-
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is 419 and dlect. 1

rn zWITNESS my hand and official seal. a
*<*RA ANDREW MANUEL ROORIGI#,2~ ~_~ AS!37 Pub'.c -Ca ifornia - z ~ ~~

Signature (SEAL) Con-rilssic= 22' 7598 11 v 13Orange Col.it >5
~QiS>~ My Corrm Expires Oc! 9.20)Ai '. I 0

3> crt Fi
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land Transfer
Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer. Suite B
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR RECORDERS USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"),inconsideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever -quitclaim to,Robe[LKarhnse.whose mailing address is 7750 Centerstone Drive Indianapolis, IN 46259 (collectively,"Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim, The DIAMOND JOE MINE lodemining claim, AMC452201 The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the SE Quarter ofSection 36, T16-1/2N, R15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. This claim is 600 feet in length and1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to theSouth end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there aretwo (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relationto the claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 36, Township 16-1/2N,Range 15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the followingquarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 36, T16-1/2N,Rl 5W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some naturalobject or permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner ofthis claim is 1,135 feet north and 2,020 feet west of the SW corner T16-1/2N, RISW.
Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on September 28, 2018:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accurac , or validit of that document.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

on_k~ber 15,2018 - - , before me, An(Imu In**1 84*e. . notary public, personally appearedSteven L Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be th person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed tothe within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and thatbut his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed theinstrument.
0..DI certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is trueInd cor~ 3:

0WITNESS my hand and official seal 
0 - ..1 33
Z >

63141& ANDRE'6' A'ANUEL RODRIGLEZ; < rn
60!37 060'c - Ca:'fornis >< 7 Ld '4

coni. 116:75:5 >. o u 8
Signature (SEAL) ~U45»- 41 y Comm Expires Oct 3,2021 E -0 :in

>Ulrd
cri ;=r,



DEPARri@'ENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
PRX)11.Cil\(; AMEI<19 \'S ]45 i) UNCLS

u JI w. LAND-!-R-\NSFER,I:S.CO.\1

FAX 949.366·994.3 943 C.\11-1· :\.NAXECER SCITF :\

S n C.H.w \·11. C.\ 9267.1

November 27, 18

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Requests in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $80.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Recording Department
949.361.6618 -0 :ee:g=
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Receipt, Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4324724
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4441289
Date of Transaction: 12/03/2018

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC

SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII IrrOTALI1 1~ PRICE ~~
OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |1 1 111.00 IL TRF/8 -n/a- 80.0011MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ELLI
PAYMENT INFORMATION

1---TYPE: IEHEEK-RECEIVED: 11/36/2618

NAME: EPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS,'
THERE HAS BEEN A FEE INCREASE/ PLEASE SEE ENCLOSED FLYER/ THANK YOU

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

ArnG Ysa@9) - Als %10( 45-7 309 -4 30
84916- 4St-198 - 43' #116- graplp - #/3--

0.1& l~ 1 9£5 -43- +40 AD,n Ricelpt-* 930Ul'~0

4-5- ·eay nU vy,%*all~
*7/ 19 ASS

&4+no•/01„nnn.A..0'11 61,·n An; .0+/r,na:./nk../-ya,•AA. 11/lAnie



bLTReceipt , Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4326140
_____-Phene: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4442739
Date of Transaction: 12/04/2018

CUSTOMER:

EElLLEAMANECERSTEBERICA FERNANDEZ

SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALIL 11 PRICE Il
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH ADDITIONAL1 1 . 00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY - nja - 40 . 00FEESRECEIVED
CASES: AMC452241/$40.00

ELLELLLIELLELLELLILLTOTAL:-$46.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

F---TYPE:~CREDITCAmELLEEIL]F-RECEIVED: 12/64/2018
NAME: FERNANDEZ, ERICA

942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

1--CARDNO:~XXXXXXXXXXX7194-AUTH-CODE: 174811
NAME ON ERICA FERNANDEZCARD:

REMARKS
CALL IN

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

Arnc, 431900 - 8 , 3- *me, 451933- 4/0 + 45- ·Ron, f\:cce,¢'*'
Rrct 425-201 - dt Is- 9334-73~

*, o £BA,LJ r(*rA.Ut\y

¥1/19 }150
11/A /ln10



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/11/2019

l i li  Ill ' 111111111' l l' 111 It'111 1 lil i' 11  1
Box Number= AZ15154

11111 H Ill 111 111111111 1111111 1111 Ill 11  l ili l ili l,1111 111111 111 1111111111111111'lil lili 11111111 1 li I
Claim Begin-End: AMC451955-AMC451955

4 Annual Filings

1 111'lli Illill Ilillilll Illill Illili AZ15154-9 AMC451761-AMC452292



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 391 Of 723

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4248140 Printed For Lead File #AMC451955~

Agency Tracking ID: 1535485768

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 8/28/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

DUSKY MINE AMC451955 AMC451955 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 21 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4248140
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4363614
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2018

CUSTOMER:

Elj~<AMANECERI
ERICA FERNANDEZ

SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI1 1~ PRICE ~~
OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / IL~E1 1 111.00 K -n/a - 155.00
CASES: AMC451955/$155.00

11MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION
OTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 IAMOUNT]FE66---------11 OSTMARKED]IEr--1
-TYPE:CREDIT-CARDRECERED:08/28/2618
NAME: ERICA FERNANDEZ

942 CALLE AMANECER
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673 US

-CARDNO: X3CXX1QXXX3CXX7194-AUTHEODEIIT33~~~~1
NAME ON ERICA FERNANDEZCARD:

F~~~SIGNATURE:IF----------------------1

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

ht*s://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2018



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
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*SR?* DEPARTiliNT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
]'1(07'EcTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES~~'~.6*/" .'•~z,a*~,R'Y TEL 949·361.66,5m Al©515'4#/4.8 WWW.LANI,TRANSII.R.US.COM

942 CALLI: A,M,\NrcrR Sun r A
' SAN CLI:Mr.\TE, CA 92(i;.1

August 1,18 -u = .PEI -
00'

Bureau of Land Management 25 5 -
m 1- .

Arizona State Office ~
One Central Avenue 3> cr

' RECOy--

Suite 800 N U z CH
30

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 F r./3
44*

- 33

RE: One (1) New Location Notice(s)/Unpatented Mining Claim(s)

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a check payable to Department of the Interior/BLM for payment in
the amount of $212.00 for ONE new location notice for unpatented mining claim(s)

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Recording Department
949.361.6618



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
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INING CLAIM STATUS 1~ORT
Data Entered: ~ ~ (~f I S Akll/0 MTP Checked By: 5%

GEOChecked By: " / i/)

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC 1415 )(155-- ~u AMC

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

/ LODE Processing Fee @ $20 = _i___-5~ (~_-

PLACER Location Fee @ $37 = -

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = -

MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $__

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $

TOTAL ACREAGE : Per Claim Other Fees $
(Placer Only)

Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $.~321

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail!><L TIMELY FILED: Yess><t~.No[ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T_3Zid_ 11 _1.*i~ SEC
iT R SEC /

T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FORESTSERVICE [ 1 SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ 1 No [ ]
WILDERNESSAREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ j SX [ ] PX [ 1 OTHER [ ]
SRHA [ 1 Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ J No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ }

OTHER[ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE INITIALS



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;}

Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the DUSKY MINE lode mining claim has been located by
Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current mailing
address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is Ea$t and West and it is situated in the NW Quarter of Section
14, Township 7N, Range 13W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.
This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly
direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South
end line.
This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there
are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4"

33.wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed -*
with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. o
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 14, Township 4_rl
7N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona and this claim encompasses
portions of the following quarter section ( s), Township (s) and Range (s), NW 1 /4 of NW 1 /4 and r

Crt ~NE 1 /4 of NW 1/4 of Section 14, T7N, R13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona. crl

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim is
the NW corner of Section 14, T7N, R13W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 31st day of July, 2018.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. -u N fE
I ....

 1 -'.
O. -3.0m k f.,

Steven L. Cyros, President E
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION?tkIC, ~,:-! 13ARIZONA

-b P 2: 16

',ryn
00

n



TOWNSHIP 7 NORTH RANGE 13 WEST OF THE Gil-A AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN. ARIZONA
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i*KE HAVASRI FnD OFFICEI MS 362/ LAND AND MINERAL 11TLES
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Oracle Bl Interactive Dashboards - LR2K Internal Dashboard Page 1 of 1

LR2000 Internal

CRGeograhic-Renortwith-Land
Download User Guide (pdf)

Purpose: This report produces a geographic listing of case information based
on retrieval by Meridian/Township/Range. This report format will display the
case type, case disposition, meridian, township, range, section, survey type,
survey number, surface management agency, pending actions, serial number,
and total case acres.

No Results

The specified criteria didn't result in any data. This is often caused by applying filters and/or selection
steps that are too restrictive or that contain incorrect values. Please check your analysis filters and
selection steps, and try again. The filters or selection steps currently being applied are shown below.

Filters
Disposition is equal to AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED,
WITHDRAWN

and Geo State is equal to AZ
and Meridian Township Range Section is equal to 14 007ON 013OW 014
and Admin State is equal to AZ ]

https://ilmocopOap659.blm.doi.net:9503/analytics/saw.dll?Dashboard 8/14/2018



TOWNSHIP 7 NORTH RANGE 13 WEST OF THE Gil_A AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
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